
December 7, 2021 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

12/7/2021

12/7/2021
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Robert/Christian

Robert/Christian
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Live Training

Live Training
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dpbh

adsd

admin

dpbh

dpbh

controller

adsd

dcfs

adsd

dcfs

adsd

adsd

adsd

Dawn Cribb

Wendy Thornley

Elizabeth Schmid

Eric Duran-Valle

Jasuna Mayberry

Paula Walkins

Abbie Chalupnik

Dylan Nall

Heike Ruedenauer-plummer

Beverly Brown

Diana Unaite

Renee Brown

Lorraine Belt

dcribb@health.nv.gov

wthornley@adsd.nv.gov

elizabethschmid@admin.nv.gov

eduranvalle@health.nv.gov

jmayberry@health.nv.gov

pwalkins@controller.state.nv.us

achalupnik@adsd.nv.gov

dnall@dcfs.nv.gov

hruedenauer-

plummer@adsd.nv.gov

beverly.brown@dcfs.nv.gov

DPUnaite@adsd.nv.gov

RBrowne@adsd.nv.gov

lorrainebelt@adsd.nv.gov
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